
Spend Analysis and Recovery Service II Framework

Name
Avon Fire Brigade
Barnet PCT
BHB Community Healthcare NHS
Bridgend County Borough Council
British Council
British Medical Association
Buckingham Palace
Buckinghamshire County Council
Cambridgeshire Constabulary
Cambridgeshire Fire & Rescue
Central Liverpool PCT
Central Manchester University NHS Trust
Cheshire County Council
City of London Police
Derbyshire Fire & Rescue Service
Dorset Fire & Rescue Service
East & North Hertfordshire NHS
East Kent Hospitals NHS Trust
East Sussex County Council
Essex Ambulance Service NHS Trust
Essex County Council
Glasgow City Council
Greater Manchester Ambulance Service
Guy’s & St.Thomas NHS Trust
Hampshire Constabulary
Hampshire County Council
Hampshire Fire & Rescue Service
Hertfordshire Constabulary
Humberside Police
Kent Ambulance NHS Trust
Kent County Constabulary
Kent County Council
Kent Fire Brigade
Kent Police
Lancashire County Council
Leeds City Council
Leicestershire Constabulary
London Borough of Barnet
London Borough of Newham
London Borough Waltham Forest
Merseyside Police
Merthyr Tydfil County Borough
Metropolitan Police
NHS Blood & Transplant Service
NHS Royal Utd Hospital Bath
NHS Salisbury Foundation Trust
Norfolk Constabulary
Norfolk County Council
Norfolk Fire Service

£37,329
£25,722
£24,793
£103,145
£77,681
£13,097
£141,528
£138,187
£53,861
£16,812
£39,030
£28,923
£42,909
£16,134
£12,014
£19,206
£32,967
£46,549
£146,530
£20,708
£107,551
£347,927
£106,494
£85,425
£418,867
£543,388
£31,320
£58,508
£59,315
£30,053
£170,512
£294,828
£23,423
£257,999
£239,187
£198,521
£42,869
£56,273
£70,336
£64,957
£32,454
£13,056
£467,423
£41,690
£163,732
£17,506
£90,533
£42,875
£51,361

TELECOMS RECOVERIES

123
Public Sector Agencies Audited to Date

£12,470,200
Savings and Refunds to Date

PCMG is part of the Inspired Energy plc group
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Total Savings* Name
North Hampshire Hospitals NHS
North Middlesex Hospital NHS
North Wales Fire Service
Northumberland County Council
Northumbria Healthcare
Nottingham City Council
Nottingham City Hospital
Nottinghamshire Healthcare NHS Trust
Nottinghamshire Police
Rhondda Cynon Taf Council
Robin Hood Energy Ltd
Royal Berkshire Fire Authority
Royal Devon & Exeter Hospital
Royal Surrey County Hospital
Royal United Hospital Bath NHS Trust
Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust
Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council
Scottish Ambulance Service
South Lanarkshire Council
South Yorkshire & Humberside Police
South Yorkshire Police
Southampton City Council
Staffordshire County Council
Staffordshire Police
Stirling Council
Surrey & Borders Partnership
Surrey Hampshire Borders NHS
Surrey Police
Sussex Police
Swansea City Council
Telford & Wrekin Council
Thames Valley Police
The Highland Council
Trafford Metropolitan Borough Council
Transport for London
Transport for London Street Management
Two Shires Ambulance NHS Trust
Wandsworth Primary Care Trust
Warwickshire County Council
Welsh Ambulance Services NHS
West Country Ambulance Service
West Hertfordshire Hospitals
West Mercia Constabulary
West Midlands Ambulance Service
West Midlands Police
West Yorkshire Police
Wiltshire Council
Wirral Metropolitan College
Worcestershire County Council

£28,387
£19,975
£11,679
£87,435
£79,109
£207,999
£33,005
£34,257
£73,999
£16,388
£11,213
£23,513
£28,070
£109,544
£162,506
£37,227
£98,559
£37,612
£38,393
£116,921
£84,942
£135,750
£32,044
£61,521
£12,485
£114,656
£11,091
£320,391
£42,757
£105,861
£112,164
£311,466
£175,474
£18,149
£107,867
£388,806
£23,183
£402,001
£162,847
£99,467
£47,258
£69,498
£497,440
£25,467
£164,753
£979,006
£175,854
£716,983
£515,647

Total Savings*

* Refund and first year savingsWITH A NO WIN, NO FEE ARRANGMENT YOU HAVE NOTHING TO LOSE.
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