PCMG | professional cost management group

TELECOMS RECOVERIES

197

Spend Analysis and Recovery Service II Framework

123		£12,470,200	
Public Sector Agencies Audited to Date		Savings and Refunds to Date	
Name	Total Savings*	Name	Total Savings*
Avon Fire Brigade	£37,329	North Hampshire Hospitals NHS	£28,387
Barnet PCT	£25,722	North Middlesex Hospital NHS	£19,975
BHB Community Healthcare NHS	£24,793	North Wales Fire Service	£11,679
Bridgend County Borough Council	£103,145	Northumberland County Council	£87,435
British Council	£77,681	Northumbria Healthcare	£79,109
British Medical Association	£13,097	Nottingham City Council	£207,999
Buckingham Palace	£141,528	Nottingham City Hospital	£33,005
Buckinghamshire County Council	£138,187	Nottinghamshire Healthcare NHS Trust	£34,257
Cambridgeshire Constabulary	£53,861	Nottinghamshire Police	£73,999
Cambridgeshire Fire & Rescue	£16,812	Rhondda Cynon Taf Council	£16,388
Central Liverpool PCT	£39,030	Robin Hood Energy Ltd	£11,213
Central Manchester University NHS Trust	£28,923	Royal Berkshire Fire Authority	£23,513
Cheshire County Council	£42,909	Royal Devon & Exeter Hospital	£28,070
City of London Police	£16,134	Royal Surrey County Hospital	£109,544
Derbyshire Fire & Rescue Service	£12,014	Royal United Hospital Bath NHS Trust	£162,506
Dorset Fire & Rescue Service	£19,206	Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust	£37,227
East & North Hertfordshire NHS	£32,967	Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council	£98,559
East Kent Hospitals NHS Trust	£46,549	Scottish Ambulance Service	£37,612
East Sussex County Council	£146,530	South Lanarkshire Council	£38,393
Essex Ambulance Service NHS Trust	£20,708	South Yorkshire & Humberside Police	£116,921
Essex County Council	£107,551	South Yorkshire Police	£84,942
Glasgow City Council	£347,927	Southampton City Council	£135,750
Greater Manchester Ambulance Service	£106,494	Staffordshire County Council	£32,044
Guy's & St.Thomas NHS Trust	£85,425	Staffordshire Police	£61,521
Hampshire Constabulary	£418,867	Stirling Council	£12,485
Hampshire County Council		Surrey & Borders Partnership	£114,656
Hampshire Fire & Rescue Service	£543,388	Surrey Hampshire Borders NHS	£11,091
Hertfordshire Constabulary	£31,320 £58,508	Surrey Police	£320,391
Humberside Police	£59,315	Sussex Police	£42,757
Kent Ambulance NHS Trust		Swansea City Council	£105,861
Kent County Constabulary	£30,053	Telford & Wrekin Council	£112,164
Kent County Council	£170,512	Thames Valley Police	£311,466
Kent Fire Brigade	£294,828	The Highland Council	£175,474
Kent Police	£23,423 £257,999	Trafford Metropolitan Borough Council	£17,3,474 £18,149
Lancashire County Council		Transport for London	£107,867
Leeds City Council	£239,187	Transport for London Street Management	
Leicestershire Constabulary	£198,521	Two Shires Ambulance NHS Trust	£23,183
London Borough of Barnet	£42,869	Wandsworth Primary Care Trust	£402,001
London Borough of Newham	£56,273	Warwickshire County Council	£162,847
London Borough Waltham Forest	£70,336	Welsh Ambulance Services NHS	£99,467
Merseyside Police	£64,957	West Country Ambulance Service	
Merseyside Folice Merthyr Tydfil County Borough	£32,454	West Hertfordshire Hospitals	£47,258
Metropolitan Police	£13,056	West Mercia Constabulary	£69,498 £497,440
NHS Blood & Transplant Service	£467,423	West Midlands Ambulance Service	£497,440
	£41,690	West Midlands Ambulance Service West Midlands Police	£25,467
NHS Royal Utd Hospital Bath	£163,732	West Midlands Police	£164,753
NHS Salisbury Foundation Trust	£17,506	Wiltshire Council	£979,006
Norfolk Constabulary	£90,533		£175,854
Norfolk County Council	£42,875	Wirral Metropolitan College	£716,983
Norfolk Fire Service	£51,361	Worcestershire County Council	£515,647

WITH A NO WIN, NO FEE ARRANGMENT YOU HAVE NOTHING TO LOSE. Contact: James Paine Mobile: 07500 926850 Email: james.paine@pcmg.co.uk * Refund and first year savings

INSPIRED

PCMG.CO.UK

PCMG |

professional cost management group



Crown

C12 470 200

Commercial Service Ref: RM3820